
5KM - Overall ranking
Start time : 20-09-2025 14:30:11

Results are complete

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 2008 Raus Milo M1 M19 A-Team 00:17:41 03:32

2 0169 Villers Arnaud M2 M36 OCAN 00:18:07 03:37

3 0179 De Man Robbe M3 M30 00:18:09 03:37

4 0216 Hlin Arthur M4 M15 TMT 00:18:15 03:39

5 0176 Helsen Michel M5 M42 00:18:21 03:40

6 0142 Depoorter Ruben M6 M19 DCLA 00:18:34 03:42

7 0088 De Rooy Andy M7 M51 Coyote sports team 00:18:38 03:43

8 0235 Minnart Glenn M8 M32 00:18:43 03:44

9 0183 Adang Niels M9 M39 GS running team 00:18:53 03:46

10 0139 Raus Nyaz M10 M13 ACHL Westerlo 00:19:03 03:48

11 2009 Claes Hannes M11 M37 RISC 00:19:07 03:49

12 0054 Sterckx Ward M12 M32 00:19:11 03:50

13 0069 Noujmi Maxime M13 M24 00:19:19 03:51

14 0098 Fourie Wannes M14 M24 00:19:24 03:52

15 2027 Van Santvoort Thibo M15 M14 De Dorpspomp 00:19:29 03:53

16 2027 Van Santvoort Thibo M16 M14 De Dorpspomp 00:19:29 03:53

17 0138 Vandervorst Edwin M17 M38 AC Kortenberg 00:19:36 03:55

18 0213 Van rompaey Nils M18 M17 00:19:38 03:55

19 2023 Deflem Kenny M19 M33 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:19:49 03:57

20 0198 Van Den Bempt Michiel M20 M24 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:19:58 03:59

21 0184 Artois Joris M21 M36 00:20:12 04:02

22 0195 Geers Lowie M22 M40 KRCG Atletiek Gent00:20:44 04:08

23 0099 Torbeyns Arend M23 M15 TMT 00:20:57 04:11

24 0226 Marano Lou M24 M19 00:21:00 04:12

25 0040 Bries Mathijs M25 M26 00:21:10 04:14

26 0007 Moorkens Jan M26 M48 00:21:13 04:14

27 0039 Kwekkeboom Tijn M27 M15 Atletiek Maastricht00:21:25 04:17

28 0110 Sonck Jozef M28 M57 00:21:29 04:17

29 0135 Haenen Robin M29 M30 00:21:43 04:20

30 0041 Lefever Robin M30 M26 00:21:53 04:22

31 0015 Dereze Wout M31 M12 GMS Cycling Team Glabbeek00:22:07 04:25

32 0211 Vandermeeren Frank M32 M41 00:22:10 04:26

33 0105 Struyf Sam M33 M44 United Arsenal Oplinter00:22:26 04:29

34 0034 Deboutte Robrecht M34 M51 Joggers Team Tienen00:22:35 04:31

35 0124 Crijns Jasper M35 M39 00:22:39 04:31

36 0157 Struyf Fien F1 F14 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:22:47 04:33

37 2019 Depré Jeroen M36 M23 00:22:58 04:35

38 0094 Vanden Bosch Rudy M37 M62 Kapsalon Luc 00:23:04 04:36



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0133 Utens Erik M38 M47 00:23:18 04:39

40 0111 Sonck Jeff M39 M18 00:23:30 04:42

41 0120 Balis Jarne M40 M27 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:23:48 04:45

42 0162 Bellicano Daniel M41 M14 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:24:25 04:53

43 0210 Vandermeeren Tuur M42 M10 00:24:35 04:55

44 0228 Marano Lou M43 M9 SCOH Hoegaarden00:24:37 04:55

45 0238 Steeno Rens Ruben M44 M12 SC Hoegaarden 00:24:50 04:58

46 0181 Vanhombrouck Cas M45 M18 00:24:53 04:58

47 0004 clerinx Steffen M46 M42 00:24:54 04:58

48 0245 vigny laurent M47 M59 00:25:05 05:01

49 0177 Helsen Liene F2 F13 00:25:12 05:02

50 0166 Struyf Julie F3 F11 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:25:27 05:05

51 0051 Luyckx Dimi M48 M43 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:25:44 05:08

52 0053 Luyckx Mats M49 M9 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:25:44 05:08

53 0103 Van hoof Kobe M50 M9 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:25:48 05:09

54 0102 Sondervorst Juul M51 M9 Team Sondie 00:25:50 05:10

55 0095 Vandeput Eric M52 M57 Glabbeekse joggingclub00:25:53 05:10

56 0186 Hendrix Korneel M53 M10 VBS Mariadal 00:26:05 05:13

57 0065 Adriaens Auguste M54 M11 00:26:27 05:17

58 0212 Santermans Vic M55 M9 SC OUT 00:26:28 05:17

59 0191 Van der Hoeven Hanne F4 F19 00:26:31 05:18

60 0146 Verheyden Gunther M56 M48 00:26:34 05:18

61 0149 Roovers Senne M57 M25 Judo Yomigaeru 00:26:43 05:20

62 0219 Van Santvoort Theo M58 M53 de dorpspomp 00:26:48 05:21

63 0231 Kaptein Frank M59 M62 Maastricht 00:26:49 05:21

64 0187 Sijmus Willy M60 M71 00:27:11 05:26

65 0243 Steeno Rens Matthieu M61 M9 SC Hoegaarden 00:27:25 05:29

66 0082 Wynant Paulien F5 F27 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:27:26 05:29

67 0218 Uyttebroek Paulien F6 F26 00:27:27 05:29

68 0100 Sondervorst Geert M62 M57 Team Sondie 00:27:30 05:30

69 2004 Geleyn Thieu M63 M47 Roba Diest 00:27:31 05:30

70 0049 Mels Viktor M64 M17 00:27:36 05:31

71 0119 Sondervorst Lien F7 F25 Team Sondie 00:28:05 05:37

72 0171 Charles Kenny M65 M34 Ultrajoggers 00:28:12 05:38

73 0221 De Batselier Marieke F8 F31 00:28:18 05:39

74 0153 Pfaff Daylano M66 M13 Judo Yomigaeru 00:28:19 05:39

75 0220 Fastenaekels Leslee F9 F41 De Dorpspomp 00:28:23 05:40

76 0090 Van Mieghem Gust M67 M9 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:28:25 05:41

77 0055 Veerle Slabbinck Veerle F10 F54 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:28:28 05:41

78 0050 Bries Hans M68 M62 HWJ 00:28:32 05:42

79 0080 Mombaerts Els F11 F54 KARWEIf 00:28:35 05:43

80 0087 Luyts Emiel M69 M66 Kapsalon Luc 00:28:50 05:46

81 0209 Vandermeeren Stan M70 M8 00:28:53 05:46

82 0249 Peeters Leander M71 M13 KRC Tienen 00:29:02 05:48

83 0215 Verstraete Peter M72 M55 00:29:06 05:49

84 0247 Mertens Lore F12 F31 00:29:10 05:50

85 0164 Billet Sacha M73 M14 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:29:16 05:51



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

86 0170 Bries Marthe F13 F30 Ultrajoggers 00:29:18 05:51

87 0503 Matthys Lars M74 M12 HIH 00:29:20 05:52

88 0134 Vandeput Elsy F14 F28 00:29:22 05:52

89 0190 Ottenburgh Pauline F15 F28 00:29:27 05:53

90 0206 Massoels Tom M75 M29 00:29:27 05:53

91 0230 Beeten Didier M76 M32 00:29:28 05:53

92 0250 Teunkens Geert M77 M41 00:29:38 05:55

93 0126 Van Damme Eleonore F16 F11 Judo Yomigaeru 00:29:45 05:57

94 0237 crolla jozefien F17 F9 00:29:48 05:57

95 0147 Pittevils Joris M78 M37 Judo Yomigaeru 00:29:52 05:58

96 0223 veroeveren kamil M79 M12 Sc outgaarden hoegaarden00:30:03 06:00

97 0104 Van hoof Dimitri M80 M45 00:30:05 06:01

98 0174 Hendrickx Aline F18 F11 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:30:06 06:01

99 0188 Matthys Elise F19 F10 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:30:08 06:01

100 0141 Teunkens Emmelijn F20 F11 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:30:09 06:01

101 0201 Uytterhaegen Alexander M81 M9 00:30:11 06:02

102 0106 Schol Elise F21 F11 00:30:12 06:02

103 0175 Hendrickx Bruno M82 M38 00:30:13 06:02

104 2007 Guldolf Dries M83 M35 Sportiva Gelrode 00:30:25 06:05

105 0214 Bloemmen Ulrike F22 F45 00:30:31 06:06

106 0093 Kraan Harry M84 M62 Atletiek Maastricht00:30:35 06:07

107 0204 Zicari Vito M85 M9 00:30:39 06:07

108 0234 Hermans Pieter-Jan M86 M37 00:30:40 06:08

109 0079 Prouvé Geert M87 M55 KARWEIf 00:30:48 06:09

110 0042 Piraux Jonathan M88 M40 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:30:58 06:11

111 0012 Kraft Tom M89 M60 JustGo Maastricht 00:31:02 06:12

112 0208 Siongers Sofie F23 F41 00:31:04 06:12

113 0158 Lefever Koen M90 M54 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:31:06 06:13

114 0083 Moorkens Roos F24 F19 00:31:09 06:13

115 0121 Wuytjens Katharina F25 F19 00:31:10 06:14

116 0229 Timmermans Sabina F26 F47 Jogging Team Tienen00:31:12 06:14

117 0071 De Sutter Lise F27 F35 00:31:14 06:14

118 0123 Crijns Stephanie F28 F37 00:31:28 06:17

119 0108 Schol Pieter M91 M46 00:31:34 06:18

120 0236 crolla charlotte F29 F9 00:31:44 06:20

121 0241 crolla maarten M92 M44 00:31:45 06:21

122 0194 Huygens Tiebe M93 M13 00:31:48 06:21

123 0127 Hacour Lori F30 F10 00:32:07 06:25

124 0061 Courtois Imke F31 F37 00:32:38 06:31

125 0197 Huygelberghs Nore F32 F9 00:32:41 06:32

126 0196 Huygelberghs Philip M94 M37 00:32:43 06:32

127 0242 Van Bael Emiel M95 M11 SC Hoegaarden 00:32:46 06:33

128 0048 Jublou Julie F33 F38 Joggers Team Tienen00:32:51 06:34

129 0026 Vanparys Inge F34 F38 Jeugdhuis De Klup00:32:56 06:35

130 0043 Sondervorst Kaat F35 F26 Feniks Hoegaarden00:33:00 06:36

131 0143 Verbiest Annick F36 F55 00:33:01 06:36

132 0193 Huygens Femke F37 F16 00:33:02 06:36



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

133 0192 Huygens Tim M96 M47 00:33:03 06:36

134 0178 Meulebrouck Laura F38 F44 TC Tennifun 00:33:22 06:40

135 2003 Amulius Danny M97 M64 00:33:27 06:41

136 0205 Gavrilova Anna F39 F44 00:33:32 06:42

137 0001 Pittevils Patricia F40 F53 00:33:41 06:44

138 0115 Van Rooy Filip M98 M53 Luminus Solutions00:33:46 06:45

139 0199 Uytterhaegen Pieterjan M99 M40 00:33:47 06:45

140 0109 De Wit - Schol Hanne F41 F45 00:33:51 06:46

141 0107 Schol Felix M100 M14 00:33:54 06:46

142 0173 Hendrickx Senne M101 M9 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:33:56 06:47

143 0084 Hendrickx Tina F42 F32 00:33:57 06:47

144 2016 Fleurackers Cato F43 F21 DCPP 00:34:10 06:50

145 0154 Ruell Wim M102 M42 Basket De Leopards00:34:12 06:50

146 0140 Fourie Sander M103 M37 Basket De Leopards00:34:13 06:50

147 0132 Mulier Lars M104 M35 Basket De Leopards00:34:13 06:50

148 0180 Denecker Rogier M105 M39 Basket De Leopards00:34:14 06:50

149 0035 Ladang Robin M106 M36 00:34:15 06:51

150 0060 D’Arnese Kris M107 M47 00:34:16 06:51

151 0114 Binon Dieter M108 M40 Mannen van de bosrand00:34:29 06:53

152 0096 Wilhelmus Hugo M109 M60 Atletiek Maastricht00:34:32 06:54

153 0020 Hendrix Bart M110 M57 00:34:33 06:54

154 0182 Verdonck Els F44 F59 00:34:35 06:55

155 0074 Pechholt Pascalle F45 F57 Justgoo 00:34:44 06:56

156 0014 Wijnands Rudy M111 M58 Justgoo 00:34:46 06:57

157 0137 Hendrickx Bart M112 M50 00:34:52 06:58

158 0092 Degenaar Nicole F46 F58 Atletiek Maastricht00:34:58 06:59

159 0244 Klofczynska Patrycja F47 F24 00:35:05 07:01

160 0224 acke emilie F48 F40 00:35:08 07:01

161 0161 Puelings Lucas M113 M12 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:35:15 07:03

162 0056 Decoster Sofie F49 F43 00:35:18 07:03

163 0165 Vanlint Debbie F50 F38 00:35:25 07:05

164 0189 Hoven Félan M114 M6 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:35:38 07:07

165 0125 Spruyt filip M115 M58 00:35:48 07:09

166 0502 Moons Dominique M116 M43 00:35:51 07:10

167 0145 Vanvooren Jenna F51 F39 00:35:58 07:11

168 0089 Vosbeek Linda F52 F60 Atletiek Maastricht00:36:02 07:12

169 0225 smits kirsten F53 F46 atletiek maastricht00:36:02 07:12

170 0233 Boeykens Jill F54 F43 00:36:21 07:16

171 0116 Dandois Axel M117 M30 Luminus Solutions00:36:22 07:16

172 0232 Van Vlasselaer Marie-Laure F55 F39 00:36:24 07:16

173 0148 Rigo Patrick M118 M63 Judo Yomigaeru 00:36:26 07:17

174 0024 Loosen Laura F56 F23 00:36:35 07:19

175 0172 Van Lindt Nele F57 F45 00:36:45 07:21

176 0059 Van Looveren Hanne F58 F41 00:36:50 07:22

177 0506 Smeyers Els F59 F44 00:37:01 07:24

178 0009 Schaumont Hanne F60 F37 00:37:12 07:26

179 0010 Reekmans Jan M119 M36 00:37:12 07:26



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

180 0112 Lenaerts Enya F61 F27 00:37:14 07:26

181 0068 Adriaens Faustine F62 F10 00:37:20 07:28

182 0501 philips tinne F63 F49 00:37:23 07:28

183 0066 Dillien Laetitia F64 F40 00:37:24 07:28

184 0207 Ruyters Marike F65 F21 nee 00:37:27 07:29

185 0152 Demeulenaere Josefien F66 F24 Judo Yomigaeru 00:37:35 07:31

186 0101 Sondervorst Emiel M120 M11 Team Sondie 00:37:52 07:34

187 0067 Adriaens Benoit M121 M46 00:37:59 07:35

188 0058 Loix Marc M122 M72 00:38:09 07:37

189 0013 Oligschläger Angélique F67 F57 JustGoo 00:38:11 07:38

190 0130 Coenen Nele F68 F48 00:38:14 07:38

191 0073 Bloemers Eric M123 M58 Atletiek Maastricht00:38:20 07:40

192 0081 Boesmans Katrien F69 F46 Landense Jogging club00:38:38 07:43

193 0097 Chevrolet Hugo M124 M76 Furalopers 00:38:49 07:45

194 0222 Colee Ronald M125 M58 Atletiek Maastricht00:38:51 07:46

195 0027 Soete Eveline F70 F51 00:39:07 07:49

196 0217 De Smedt Hanne F71 F41 00:39:20 07:52

197 0077 Couvreur Lies F72 F55 KARWEIf 00:39:21 07:52

198 0075 Robberechts Eva F73 F43 KARWEIf 00:39:22 07:52

199 0019 Hennuy Christian M126 M71 Jeugdhuis De Klup00:39:30 07:54

200 0011 Kraft Maud F74 F59 Justgoo Maastricht00:39:44 07:56

201 0248 De Snerck Lars M127 M21 00:39:56 07:59

202 0008 Pelzer Nicole F75 F60 Atletiek Maastricht00:40:01 08:00

203 0032 Ingels Jan M128 M59 00:40:05 08:01

204 0018 Gidding Rob M129 M62 Atletiek Maastricht00:40:17 08:03

205 0029 Rondas Els F76 F38 00:40:23 08:04

206 0504 Juste Joke F77 F43 00:40:31 08:06

207 0505 Hallet Febe F78 F11 00:40:32 08:06

208 0016 Ruyters Katrien F79 F42 00:40:35 08:07

209 0239 pierle isabelle F80 F39 00:40:59 08:11

210 0085 Swerts Floor F81 F20 00:41:00 08:12

211 0044 Vanhulst Tine F82 F39 00:41:41 08:20

212 0185 Fiten Ezra F83 F36 00:41:44 08:20

213 0200 Uytterhaegen Mathias M130 M14 00:42:07 08:25

214 0052 Abts Sofie F84 F38 00:42:59 08:35

215 0002 Berkelaar Paulien F85 F63 JustGoo 00:43:07 08:37

216 0022 Soleia Domingos Alda F86 F48 00:43:08 08:37

217 0021 Degreef Dirk M131 M53 00:43:38 08:43

218 0151 Vierendeels Samuël M132 M14 Judo Yomigaeru 00:44:14 08:50

219 0033 Sels Martine F87 F50 00:45:54 09:10

220 0028 Polleunis Daphné F88 F28 00:45:55 09:11

221 0086 Smets Hannelore F89 F23 00:47:23 09:28

222 0038 Jeanne Fleur F90 F19 Joggers Team Tienen00:47:24 09:28

223 0240 Vierendeels Lien F91 F10 00:47:36 09:31

224 0150 Vierendeels Cyrielle F92 F17 Judo Yomigaeru 00:47:37 09:31



5KM - Men -18

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0216 Hlin Arthur M1 M15 TMT 00:18:15 03:39

2 0139 Raus Nyaz M2 M13 ACHL Westerlo 00:19:03 03:48

3 2027 Van Santvoort Thibo M3 M14 De Dorpspomp 00:19:29 03:53

4 2027 Van Santvoort Thibo M4 M14 De Dorpspomp 00:19:29 03:53

5 0099 Torbeyns Arend M5 M15 TMT 00:20:57 04:11

6 0039 Kwekkeboom Tijn M6 M15 Atletiek Maastricht00:21:25 04:17

7 0015 Dereze Wout M7 M12 GMS Cycling Team Glabbeek00:22:07 04:25

8 0162 Bellicano Daniel M8 M14 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:24:25 04:53

9 0210 Vandermeeren Tuur M9 M10 00:24:35 04:55

10 0228 Marano Lou M10 M9 SCOH Hoegaarden00:24:37 04:55

11 0238 Steeno Rens Ruben M11 M12 SC Hoegaarden 00:24:50 04:58

12 0053 Luyckx Mats M12 M9 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:25:44 05:08

13 0103 Van hoof Kobe M13 M9 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:25:48 05:09

14 0102 Sondervorst Juul M14 M9 Team Sondie 00:25:50 05:10

15 0186 Hendrix Korneel M15 M10 VBS Mariadal 00:26:05 05:13

16 0065 Adriaens Auguste M16 M11 00:26:27 05:17

17 0212 Santermans Vic M17 M9 SC OUT 00:26:28 05:17

18 0243 Steeno Rens Matthieu M18 M9 SC Hoegaarden 00:27:25 05:29

19 0153 Pfaff Daylano M19 M13 Judo Yomigaeru 00:28:19 05:39

20 0090 Van Mieghem Gust M20 M9 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:28:25 05:41

21 0209 Vandermeeren Stan M21 M8 00:28:53 05:46

22 0249 Peeters Leander M22 M13 KRC Tienen 00:29:02 05:48

23 0164 Billet Sacha M23 M14 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:29:16 05:51

24 0503 Matthys Lars M24 M12 HIH 00:29:20 05:52

25 0223 veroeveren kamil M25 M12 Sc outgaarden hoegaarden00:30:03 06:00

26 0201 Uytterhaegen Alexander M26 M9 00:30:11 06:02

27 0204 Zicari Vito M27 M9 00:30:39 06:07

28 0194 Huygens Tiebe M28 M13 00:31:48 06:21

29 0242 Van Bael Emiel M29 M11 SC Hoegaarden 00:32:46 06:33

30 0107 Schol Felix M30 M14 00:33:54 06:46

31 0173 Hendrickx Senne M31 M9 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:33:56 06:47

32 0161 Puelings Lucas M32 M12 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:35:15 07:03

33 0189 Hoven Félan M33 M6 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:35:38 07:07

34 0101 Sondervorst Emiel M34 M11 Team Sondie 00:37:52 07:34

35 0200 Uytterhaegen Mathias M35 M14 00:42:07 08:25

36 0151 Vierendeels Samuël M36 M14 Judo Yomigaeru 00:44:14 08:50



5KM - Men +18

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 2008 Raus Milo M1 M19 A-Team 00:17:41 03:32

2 0179 De Man Robbe M2 M30 00:18:09 03:37

3 0142 Depoorter Ruben M3 M19 DCLA 00:18:34 03:42

4 0235 Minnart Glenn M4 M32 00:18:43 03:44

5 0054 Sterckx Ward M5 M32 00:19:11 03:50

6 0069 Noujmi Maxime M6 M24 00:19:19 03:51

7 0098 Fourie Wannes M7 M24 00:19:24 03:52

8 0213 Van rompaey Nils M8 M17 00:19:38 03:55

9 2023 Deflem Kenny M9 M33 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:19:49 03:57

10 0198 Van Den Bempt Michiel M10 M24 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:19:58 03:59

11 0226 Marano Lou M11 M19 00:21:00 04:12

12 0040 Bries Mathijs M12 M26 00:21:10 04:14

13 0135 Haenen Robin M13 M30 00:21:43 04:20

14 0041 Lefever Robin M14 M26 00:21:53 04:22

15 2019 Depré Jeroen M15 M23 00:22:58 04:35

16 0111 Sonck Jeff M16 M18 00:23:30 04:42

17 0120 Balis Jarne M17 M27 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:23:48 04:45

18 0181 Vanhombrouck Cas M18 M18 00:24:53 04:58

19 0149 Roovers Senne M19 M25 Judo Yomigaeru 00:26:43 05:20

20 0049 Mels Viktor M20 M17 00:27:36 05:31

21 0171 Charles Kenny M21 M34 Ultrajoggers 00:28:12 05:38

22 0206 Massoels Tom M22 M29 00:29:27 05:53

23 0230 Beeten Didier M23 M32 00:29:28 05:53

24 0116 Dandois Axel M24 M30 Luminus Solutions00:36:22 07:16

25 0248 De Snerck Lars M25 M21 00:39:56 07:59



5KM - Men +35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0169 Villers Arnaud M1 M36 OCAN 00:18:07 03:37

2 0176 Helsen Michel M2 M42 00:18:21 03:40

3 0088 De Rooy Andy M3 M51 Coyote sports team 00:18:38 03:43

4 0183 Adang Niels M4 M39 GS running team 00:18:53 03:46

5 2009 Claes Hannes M5 M37 RISC 00:19:07 03:49

6 0138 Vandervorst Edwin M6 M38 AC Kortenberg 00:19:36 03:55

7 0184 Artois Joris M7 M36 00:20:12 04:02

8 0195 Geers Lowie M8 M40 KRCG Atletiek Gent00:20:44 04:08

9 0007 Moorkens Jan M9 M48 00:21:13 04:14

10 0110 Sonck Jozef M10 M57 00:21:29 04:17

11 0211 Vandermeeren Frank M11 M41 00:22:10 04:26

12 0105 Struyf Sam M12 M44 United Arsenal Oplinter00:22:26 04:29

13 0034 Deboutte Robrecht M13 M51 Joggers Team Tienen00:22:35 04:31

14 0124 Crijns Jasper M14 M39 00:22:39 04:31

15 0094 Vanden Bosch Rudy M15 M62 Kapsalon Luc 00:23:04 04:36

16 0133 Utens Erik M16 M47 00:23:18 04:39

17 0004 clerinx Steffen M17 M42 00:24:54 04:58

18 0245 vigny laurent M18 M59 00:25:05 05:01

19 0051 Luyckx Dimi M19 M43 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:25:44 05:08

20 0095 Vandeput Eric M20 M57 Glabbeekse joggingclub00:25:53 05:10

21 0146 Verheyden Gunther M21 M48 00:26:34 05:18

22 0219 Van Santvoort Theo M22 M53 de dorpspomp 00:26:48 05:21

23 0231 Kaptein Frank M23 M62 Maastricht 00:26:49 05:21

24 0187 Sijmus Willy M24 M71 00:27:11 05:26

25 0100 Sondervorst Geert M25 M57 Team Sondie 00:27:30 05:30

26 2004 Geleyn Thieu M26 M47 Roba Diest 00:27:31 05:30

27 0050 Bries Hans M27 M62 HWJ 00:28:32 05:42

28 0087 Luyts Emiel M28 M66 Kapsalon Luc 00:28:50 05:46

29 0215 Verstraete Peter M29 M55 00:29:06 05:49

30 0250 Teunkens Geert M30 M41 00:29:38 05:55

31 0147 Pittevils Joris M31 M37 Judo Yomigaeru 00:29:52 05:58

32 0104 Van hoof Dimitri M32 M45 00:30:05 06:01

33 0175 Hendrickx Bruno M33 M38 00:30:13 06:02

34 2007 Guldolf Dries M34 M35 Sportiva Gelrode 00:30:25 06:05

35 0093 Kraan Harry M35 M62 Atletiek Maastricht00:30:35 06:07

36 0234 Hermans Pieter-Jan M36 M37 00:30:40 06:08

37 0079 Prouvé Geert M37 M55 KARWEIf 00:30:48 06:09

38 0042 Piraux Jonathan M38 M40 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:30:58 06:11



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0012 Kraft Tom M39 M60 JustGo Maastricht 00:31:02 06:12

40 0158 Lefever Koen M40 M54 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:31:06 06:13

41 0108 Schol Pieter M41 M46 00:31:34 06:18

42 0241 crolla maarten M42 M44 00:31:45 06:21

43 0196 Huygelberghs Philip M43 M37 00:32:43 06:32

44 0192 Huygens Tim M44 M47 00:33:03 06:36

45 2003 Amulius Danny M45 M64 00:33:27 06:41

46 0115 Van Rooy Filip M46 M53 Luminus Solutions00:33:46 06:45

47 0199 Uytterhaegen Pieterjan M47 M40 00:33:47 06:45

48 0154 Ruell Wim M48 M42 Basket De Leopards00:34:12 06:50

49 0132 Mulier Lars M49 M35 Basket De Leopards00:34:13 06:50

50 0140 Fourie Sander M50 M37 Basket De Leopards00:34:13 06:50

51 0180 Denecker Rogier M51 M39 Basket De Leopards00:34:14 06:50

52 0035 Ladang Robin M52 M36 00:34:15 06:51

53 0060 D’Arnese Kris M53 M47 00:34:16 06:51

54 0114 Binon Dieter M54 M40 Mannen van de bosrand00:34:29 06:53

55 0096 Wilhelmus Hugo M55 M60 Atletiek Maastricht00:34:32 06:54

56 0020 Hendrix Bart M56 M57 00:34:33 06:54

57 0014 Wijnands Rudy M57 M58 Justgoo 00:34:46 06:57

58 0137 Hendrickx Bart M58 M50 00:34:52 06:58

59 0125 Spruyt filip M59 M58 00:35:48 07:09

60 0502 Moons Dominique M60 M43 00:35:51 07:10

61 0148 Rigo Patrick M61 M63 Judo Yomigaeru 00:36:26 07:17

62 0010 Reekmans Jan M62 M36 00:37:12 07:26

63 0067 Adriaens Benoit M63 M46 00:37:59 07:35

64 0058 Loix Marc M64 M72 00:38:09 07:37

65 0073 Bloemers Eric M65 M58 Atletiek Maastricht00:38:20 07:40

66 0097 Chevrolet Hugo M66 M76 Furalopers 00:38:49 07:45

67 0222 Colee Ronald M67 M58 Atletiek Maastricht00:38:51 07:46

68 0019 Hennuy Christian M68 M71 Jeugdhuis De Klup00:39:30 07:54

69 0032 Ingels Jan M69 M59 00:40:05 08:01

70 0018 Gidding Rob M70 M62 Atletiek Maastricht00:40:17 08:03

71 0021 Degreef Dirk M71 M53 00:43:38 08:43



5KM - Women -18

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0157 Struyf Fien V1 V14 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:22:47 04:33

2 0177 Helsen Liene V2 V13 00:25:12 05:02

3 0166 Struyf Julie V3 V11 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:25:27 05:05

4 0126 Van Damme Eleonore V4 V11 Judo Yomigaeru 00:29:45 05:57

5 0237 crolla jozefien V5 V9 00:29:48 05:57

6 0174 Hendrickx Aline V6 V11 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:30:06 06:01

7 0188 Matthys Elise V7 V10 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:30:08 06:01

8 0141 Teunkens Emmelijn V8 V11 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:30:09 06:01

9 0106 Schol Elise V9 V11 00:30:12 06:02

10 0236 crolla charlotte V10 V9 00:31:44 06:20

11 0127 Hacour Lori V11 V10 00:32:07 06:25

12 0197 Huygelberghs Nore V12 V9 00:32:41 06:32

13 0193 Huygens Femke V13 V16 00:33:02 06:36

14 0068 Adriaens Faustine V14 V10 00:37:20 07:28

15 0505 Hallet Febe V15 V11 00:40:32 08:06

16 0240 Vierendeels Lien V16 V10 00:47:36 09:31

17 0150 Vierendeels Cyrielle V17 V17 Judo Yomigaeru 00:47:37 09:31



5KM - Women +18

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0191 Van der Hoeven Hanne V1 V19 00:26:31 05:18

2 0082 Wynant Paulien V2 V27 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:27:26 05:29

3 0218 Uyttebroek Paulien V3 V26 00:27:27 05:29

4 0119 Sondervorst Lien V4 V25 Team Sondie 00:28:05 05:37

5 0221 De Batselier Marieke V5 V31 00:28:18 05:39

6 0247 Mertens Lore V6 V31 00:29:10 05:50

7 0170 Bries Marthe V7 V30 Ultrajoggers 00:29:18 05:51

8 0134 Vandeput Elsy V8 V28 00:29:22 05:52

9 0190 Ottenburgh Pauline V9 V28 00:29:27 05:53

10 0083 Moorkens Roos V10 V19 00:31:09 06:13

11 0121 Wuytjens Katharina V11 V19 00:31:10 06:14

12 0043 Sondervorst Kaat V12 V26 Feniks Hoegaarden00:33:00 06:36

13 0084 Hendrickx Tina V13 V32 00:33:57 06:47

14 2016 Fleurackers Cato V14 V21 DCPP 00:34:10 06:50

15 0244 Klofczynska Patrycja V15 V24 00:35:05 07:01

16 0024 Loosen Laura V16 V23 00:36:35 07:19

17 0112 Lenaerts Enya V17 V27 00:37:14 07:26

18 0207 Ruyters Marike V18 V21 nee 00:37:27 07:29

19 0152 Demeulenaere Josefien V19 V24 Judo Yomigaeru 00:37:35 07:31

20 0085 Swerts Floor V20 V20 00:41:00 08:12

21 0028 Polleunis Daphné V21 V28 00:45:55 09:11

22 0086 Smets Hannelore V22 V23 00:47:23 09:28

23 0038 Jeanne Fleur V23 V19 Joggers Team Tienen00:47:24 09:28



5KM - Women +35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0220 Fastenaekels Leslee V1 V41 De Dorpspomp 00:28:23 05:40

2 0055 Veerle Slabbinck Veerle V2 V54 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:28:28 05:41

3 0080 Mombaerts Els V3 V54 KARWEIf 00:28:35 05:43

4 0214 Bloemmen Ulrike V4 V45 00:30:31 06:06

5 0208 Siongers Sofie V5 V41 00:31:04 06:12

6 0229 Timmermans Sabina V6 V47 Jogging Team Tienen00:31:12 06:14

7 0071 De Sutter Lise V7 V35 00:31:14 06:14

8 0123 Crijns Stephanie V8 V37 00:31:28 06:17

9 0061 Courtois Imke V9 V37 00:32:38 06:31

10 0048 Jublou Julie V10 V38 Joggers Team Tienen00:32:51 06:34

11 0026 Vanparys Inge V11 V38 Jeugdhuis De Klup00:32:56 06:35

12 0143 Verbiest Annick V12 V55 00:33:01 06:36

13 0178 Meulebrouck Laura V13 V44 TC Tennifun 00:33:22 06:40

14 0205 Gavrilova Anna V14 V44 00:33:32 06:42

15 0001 Pittevils Patricia V15 V53 00:33:41 06:44

16 0109 De Wit - Schol Hanne V16 V45 00:33:51 06:46

17 0182 Verdonck Els V17 V59 00:34:35 06:55

18 0074 Pechholt Pascalle V18 V57 Justgoo 00:34:44 06:56

19 0092 Degenaar Nicole V19 V58 Atletiek Maastricht00:34:58 06:59

20 0224 acke emilie V20 V40 00:35:08 07:01

21 0056 Decoster Sofie V21 V43 00:35:18 07:03

22 0165 Vanlint Debbie V22 V38 00:35:25 07:05

23 0145 Vanvooren Jenna V23 V39 00:35:58 07:11

24 0089 Vosbeek Linda V24 V60 Atletiek Maastricht00:36:02 07:12

25 0225 smits kirsten V25 V46 atletiek maastricht00:36:02 07:12

26 0233 Boeykens Jill V26 V43 00:36:21 07:16

27 0232 Van Vlasselaer Marie-Laure V27 V39 00:36:24 07:16

28 0172 Van Lindt Nele V28 V45 00:36:45 07:21

29 0059 Van Looveren Hanne V29 V41 00:36:50 07:22

30 0506 Smeyers Els V30 V44 00:37:01 07:24

31 0009 Schaumont Hanne V31 V37 00:37:12 07:26

32 0501 philips tinne V32 V49 00:37:23 07:28

33 0066 Dillien Laetitia V33 V40 00:37:24 07:28

34 0013 Oligschläger Angélique V34 V57 JustGoo 00:38:11 07:38

35 0130 Coenen Nele V35 V48 00:38:14 07:38

36 0081 Boesmans Katrien V36 V46 Landense Jogging club00:38:38 07:43

37 0027 Soete Eveline V37 V51 00:39:07 07:49

38 0217 De Smedt Hanne V38 V41 00:39:20 07:52



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0077 Couvreur Lies V39 V55 KARWEIf 00:39:21 07:52

40 0075 Robberechts Eva V40 V43 KARWEIf 00:39:22 07:52

41 0011 Kraft Maud V41 V59 Justgoo Maastricht00:39:44 07:56

42 0008 Pelzer Nicole V42 V60 Atletiek Maastricht00:40:01 08:00

43 0029 Rondas Els V43 V38 00:40:23 08:04

44 0504 Juste Joke V44 V43 00:40:31 08:06

45 0016 Ruyters Katrien V45 V42 00:40:35 08:07

46 0239 pierle isabelle V46 V39 00:40:59 08:11

47 0044 Vanhulst Tine V47 V39 00:41:41 08:20

48 0185 Fiten Ezra V48 V36 00:41:44 08:20

49 0052 Abts Sofie V49 V38 00:42:59 08:35

50 0002 Berkelaar Paulien V50 V63 JustGoo 00:43:07 08:37

51 0022 Soleia Domingos Alda V51 V48 00:43:08 08:37

52 0033 Sels Martine V52 V50 00:45:54 09:10


